
Glastonbury Parks and Recreation
Bus Trip Recap Sheet 2012
BID # GL-2012-06

Dottco

First Choice Tours

Dattco

First Choice Tours

Doitco

First Choice Tours

Datico

First Choice Tours

Dattco

First Choice

American Girl

American Girl

American Girl

American Girl

Bronx Zoo

Bronx Zoo

Catskill Mountains

Catskill Mountains

Catskill Mountains

Catskill Mountains

[mpany Trip Suggested Minimum # Adult Price Child (12 &

[ Date of People Under) Price

2/22/2012 35

2/22/2012

$93.00

2/22/20 2

40

$93.00

2/22/2012

$93.00

35

$93.00

$89.00

40

4/1 7/2012

$83.00

$89.00

New York Botanical Gardens

35

4/17/2012

New York Botanical Gardens

$83.00

$71.00

4/ 17/20 12
40

$68.00

Bronx Zoo/Botanical Gardens

$64.00

4/17/2012
35

Bronx Zoo/Botanical Gardens

$61.00

$72.00

4/18/2012

40

$60.00

4/ 18/20 12

$65.00

Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake &
Duck Tour

35

$53.00

$64.00

40

Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake &
Duck Tour

6/2/2012

$59.00

$60.00

35

Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake &
Duck Tour

$55.00

6/2/2012

$149.00

40

$147.00

6/9/2012

Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake &
Duck Tour

$139.00

35

6/9/2012

Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery

$137.00

$119.00

40

Mikes Clam Shack & Kit tery

TBD

$119.00

$114.00

35

Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery

TBD

$114.00

$109.00

Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery

$109.00

9/22/2012
40

$99.00

35

9/22/201 2

$99.00

$84.00

40

$84.OC

TBD

$87.00

TBD

35

$87.00

$103.00

10/20/2012

40

$103.00

10/20/20 12

$94.00

35

$94.00

$89.00

40 $83.00

$89.00

$83.00

Dattco Radio City TBD 35 $183.00 $183.00

Radio City TBD 40 $175.00 $175.00

First Choice Radio City 12/6/2012 35 $113.00 $113.00

Radio City 12/6/2012 40 $109.00 $109.00


