Company	Trip	Suggested Date	Minimum # of People	Adult Price	Child (12 & Under) Price
Dattco	American Girl	2/22/2012	35	\$93.00	\$93.00
	American Girl	2/22/2012	40	\$93.00	\$93.00
First Choice Tours	American Girl	2/22/2012	35	\$89.00	\$89.00
	American Girl	2/22/2012	40	\$83.00	\$83.00
Dattco	Bronx Zoo	4/17/2012	35	\$71.00	\$68.00
	Bronx Zoo	4/17/2012	40	\$64.00	\$61.00
	New York Botanical Gardens	4/17/2012	35	\$72.00	\$60.00
	New York Botanical Gardens	4/17/2012	40	\$65.00	\$53.00
First Choice Tours	Bronx Zoo/Botanical Gardens	4/18/2012	35	\$64.00	\$60.00
	Bronx Zoo/Botanical Gardens	4/18/2012	40	\$59.00	\$55.00
Dattco	Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake & Duck Tour	6/2/2012	35	\$149.00	\$147.00
	Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake & Duck Tour	6/2/2012	40	\$139.00	\$137.00
First Choice Tours	Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake & Duck Tour	6/9/2012	35	\$119.00	\$119.00
	Spirit of Boston Lobsterbake & Duck Tour	6/9/2012	40	\$114.00	\$114.00
Dattco	Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery	TBD	35	\$109.00	\$109.00
	Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery	TBD	40	\$99.00	\$99.00
First Choice Tours	Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery	9/22/2012	35	\$84.00	\$84.00
	Mikes Clam Shack & Kittery	9/22/2012	40	\$87.00	\$87.00
Dattco	Catskill Mountains	TBD	35	\$103.00	\$103.00
	Catskill Mountains	TBD	40	\$94.00	\$94.00
First Choice	Catskill Mountains	10/20/2012	35	\$89.00	\$89.00
	Catskill Mountains	10/20/2012	40	\$83.00	\$83.00
	Radio City	TBD	35	\$183.00	\$183.00
	Radio City	TBD	40	\$175.00	\$175.00
	Radio City	12/6/2012	35	\$113.00	\$113.00
	Radio City	12/6/2012	40	\$109.00	\$109.00